
Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
Gesamtwertung

77 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 251 Hinterhofer Roland 1991 LC Mank/Egger läuft 1 M20 00:36:44,7 30 03:42,7 16,16
2 245 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 1 M40 00:36:54,7 30 03:43,7 16,09
3 286 Zöchbauer Franz-Josef 1974 LC Mank 2 M40 00:38:15,4 29 03:51,8 15,53
4 216 Gonaus Anton 1980 LT Pielachtal 1 M30 00:38:30,0 30 03:53,3 15,43
5 285 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 1 W30 00:39:48,6 30 04:01,3 14,92
6 241 Knar Siegfried 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 1 M50 00:39:49,8 30 04:01,4 14,91
7 284 Reiter Rene 1977 TC Gußwerk 3 M40 00:39:53,0 28 04:01,7 14,89
8 283 Gstöttner Leopold 1982 LC Kapelln 2 M30 00:40:14,9 29 04:03,9 14,76
9 274 Helbig Herbert 1966 ULC Transfer St.Veit/G. 2 M50 00:40:36,4 29 04:06,1 14,63

10 273 Veit Clemens 1994 LT Pielachtal 2 M20 00:40:54,7 29 04:08,0 14,52
11 291 Wagesreither Martin 1989 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 3 M20 00:41:12,1 28 04:09,7 14,42
12 233 Stückler Joel 2005 LT Pielachtal 1 MU20 00:41:23,7 30 04:10,9 14,35
13 271 Schachner Markus 1994 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 4 M20 00:41:26,7 27 04:11,2 14,33
14 202 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 3 M50 00:41:28,8 28 04:11,4 14,32
15 250 Leeb Andreas 1974 LT Pielachtal 4 M40 00:41:37,7 27 04:12,3 14,27
16 262 Lesiak Robert 1969 NF Wilhelmsburg 5 M40 00:41:42,9 26 04:12,8 14,24
17 215 Fischer Manfred 1958 LT Hafnerbach 4 M50 00:41:49,5 27 04:13,4 14,20
18 208 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 3 M30 00:41:58,3 28 04:14,3 14,15

19 265 Schrey Lukas 1982 LPSV NÖ 4 M30 00:42:47,7 27 04:19,4 13,88
20 236 Pozsgay Moritz 1993 LC Mank 5 M20 00:42:54,7 26 04:20,1 13,84
21 237 Fasel Johann 1978 LC Mank 5 M30 00:42:56,4 26 04:20,2 13,84
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
22 260 Thallauer Leopold 1967 NF Wilhelmsburg 5 M50 00:42:57,6 26 04:20,4 13,82
23 257 Zelenka Gernot 1969 NF St.Pölten 6 M40 00:43:05,7 25 04:21,2 13,78
24 223 Schoderbeck Anita 1983 Triaholiker 2 W30 00:43:23,8 29 04:23,0 13,69
25 229 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 6 M50 00:43:37,8 25 04:24,4 13,61
26 261 Stoll Willi 1966 7 M50 00:44:44,7 24 04:31,2 13,27
27 281 Waxenecker Helene 2001 LC Mank 1 WU20 00:44:47,6 30 04:31,5 13,26
28 221 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 1 M60 00:44:53,7 30 04:32,1 13,23
29 256 Schweiger Sandra 1988 LT Pielachtal 1 W20 00:44:59,7 30 04:32,7 13,20
30 224 Gramer Martin 1969 Union Ybbsitz 7 M40 00:45:09,4 24 04:33,6 13,16
31 206 Posch Roland 1976 8 M40 00:46:07,4 23 04:39,5 12,88
32 232 Doblinger Andreas 1984 SC Neustift/F. 6 M30 00:46:17,0 25 04:40,5 12,83
33 209 Grubner Michael 1991 6 M20 00:46:39,0 25 04:42,7 12,73
34 268 Bauer Hubert 1995 KM17H 7 M20 00:46:39,2 24 04:42,7 12,73
35 282 Reisenbichler Karl 1966 LC Mank 8 M50 00:46:40,3 23 04:42,8 12,73
36 210 Veitinger Lisa, Mag. 1990 LT Pielachtal 2 W20 00:46:52,2 29 04:44,0 12,67
37 238 Bernhard Evelyn 1979 UVC Mank 3 W30 00:46:53,2 28 04:44,1 12,67
38 266 Leitner Franz 1961 NF St.Veit 9 M50 00:47:27,2 22 04:47,6 12,52
39 239 Ecker Bernhard 1961 NF St.Veit/Gölsen 10 M50 00:47:30,0 21 04:47,9 12,51
40 264 Bauer Roman 1975 SV Raibau 9 M40 00:48:14,6 22 04:52,4 12,31
41 270 Regensburger Marco 1996 8 M20 00:48:51,9 23 04:56,2 12,16
42 227 Hager Gerhard 1978 LT Pielachtal 7 M30 00:49:04,9 24 04:57,5 12,10
43 230 Spanseiler Martin 1965 11 M50 00:49:32,5 20 05:00,2 11,99
44 226 Skarek Josef 1982 Labors.at-Wien 8 M30 00:49:38,4 23 05:00,8 11,97
45 280 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Pyhra 12 M50 00:49:39,2 19 05:00,9 11,96
46 288 Kalteis Gabriele 1984 4 W30 00:49:59,2 27 05:02,9 11,88
47 240 Kraft Gerald 1962 13 M50 00:51:41,4 18 05:13,2 11,49
48 222 Nusterer Stephanie 1981 Triaholiker 5 W30 00:52:13,4 26 05:16,5 11,38
49 289 Gram Maria 1969 1 W40 00:52:24,2 30 05:17,6 11,34
50 244 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 9 M30 00:52:26,0 22 05:17,8 11,33
51 228 Hager Susanne 1978 LT Pielachtal 6 W30 00:52:42,1 25 05:19,4 11,27
52 225 Gramer Cornelia 1996 3 W20 00:53:03,2 28 05:21,5 11,20

53 243 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 2 M60 00:53:07,3 29 05:21,9 11,18
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
54 277 Pachler Patrick 1993 9 M20 00:53:11,9 22 05:22,4 11,17

55 248 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 2 W40 00:53:17,5 29 05:22,9 11,15
56 247 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 14 M50 00:53:39,6 17 05:25,3 11,07
57 242 Knar Manuela 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 1 W50 00:53:48,1 30 05:26,1 11,04
58 252 Hackl Corina 1988 LC Mank/Egger läuft 4 W20 00:54:02,2 27 05:27,5 10,99
59 246 Zimmel Gerald 1964 Team Gottwald 15 M50 00:54:59,6 16 05:33,3 10,80
60 220 Forstandlechner Ewald 1962 Union St.Pölten 16 M50 00:55:08,4 15 05:34,1 10,77
61 212 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 1 W60 00:55:47,0 30 05:38,1 10,65
62 213 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 1 M70 00:56:03,0 30 05:39,7 10,60
63 217 Thiery Katharina 1964 kind-familie-umwelt.at 2 W50 00:57:07,8 29 05:46,3 10,40
64 235 Stadler Monika 1963 Egger läuft 3 W50 00:57:12,2 28 05:46,7 10,38
65 290 Heindl Sandra 1972 3 W40 00:58:16,5 28 05:53,1 10,19
66 218 Forstandlechner Ulrike 1967 Union St.Pölten 4 W50 00:58:40,2 27 05:55,6 10,12
67 267 Hagl Dominik 1946 LCU-Pyhra 2 M70 00:58:45,1 29 05:56,1 10,11
68 287 Vorstandlechner Werner 1956 ESV Obergrafendorf 3 M60 00:59:51,1 28 06:02,7 09,92
69 259 Hirner Karl 1982 LT-Hafnerbach 10 M30 01:01:29,2 21 06:12,6 09,66
70 201 Marko Alexander 1956 LC Waldviertel 4 M60 01:02:18,7 27 06:17,7 09,53
71 254 Hinterhofer Gerald 1965 SKVg Pottenbrunn 17 M50 01:04:43,4 14 06:32,2 09,18
72 253 Hinterhofer Rosemarie 1967 Egger läuft 5 W50 01:04:49,3 26 06:32,8 09,16
73 278 Kaminsky Michael 1987 11 M30 01:04:55,1 20 06:33,4 09,15
74 272 Kaminsky Andrea 1995 5 W20 01:04:56,2 26 06:33,5 09,15
75 231 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 ESV Puchenstuben 18 M50 01:05:32,6 13 06:37,3 09,06
76 279 Redlinghofer Irene 1987 7 W30 01:12:46,5 24 07:21,1 08,16
77 214 Praschl Peter 1936 1 M80 01:20:19,4 30 08:06,8 07,40
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
WU20

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 281 Waxenecker Helene 2001 LC Mank 27 00:44:47,6 30 04:31,5 13,26
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
MU20

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 233 Stückler Joel 2005 LT Pielachtal 12 00:41:23,7 30 04:10,9 14,35
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
W20

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 256 Schweiger Sandra 1988 LT Pielachtal 29 00:44:59,7 30 04:32,7 13,20
2 210 Veitinger Lisa, Mag. 1990 LT Pielachtal 36 00:46:52,2 29 04:44,0 12,67
3 225 Gramer Cornelia 1996 52 00:53:03,2 28 05:21,5 11,20
4 252 Hackl Corina 1988 LC Mank/Egger läuft 58 00:54:02,2 27 05:27,5 10,99
5 272 Kaminsky Andrea 1995 74 01:04:56,2 26 06:33,5 09,15
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
M20

9 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 251 Hinterhofer Roland 1991 LC Mank/Egger läuft 1 00:36:44,7 30 03:42,7 16,16
2 273 Veit Clemens 1994 LT Pielachtal 10 00:40:54,7 29 04:08,0 14,52
3 291 Wagesreither Martin 1989 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 11 00:41:12,1 28 04:09,7 14,42
4 271 Schachner Markus 1994 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 13 00:41:26,7 27 04:11,2 14,33
5 236 Pozsgay Moritz 1993 LC Mank 20 00:42:54,7 26 04:20,1 13,84
6 209 Grubner Michael 1991 33 00:46:39,0 25 04:42,7 12,73
7 268 Bauer Hubert 1995 KM17H 34 00:46:39,2 24 04:42,7 12,73
8 270 Regensburger Marco 1996 41 00:48:51,9 23 04:56,2 12,16
9 277 Pachler Patrick 1993 54 00:53:11,9 22 05:22,4 11,17
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
W30

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 285 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 5 00:39:48,6 30 04:01,3 14,92
2 223 Schoderbeck Anita 1983 Triaholiker 24 00:43:23,8 29 04:23,0 13,69
3 238 Bernhard Evelyn 1979 UVC Mank 37 00:46:53,2 28 04:44,1 12,67
4 288 Kalteis Gabriele 1984 46 00:49:59,2 27 05:02,9 11,88
5 222 Nusterer Stephanie 1981 Triaholiker 48 00:52:13,4 26 05:16,5 11,38
6 228 Hager Susanne 1978 LT Pielachtal 51 00:52:42,1 25 05:19,4 11,27
7 279 Redlinghofer Irene 1987 76 01:12:46,5 24 07:21,1 08,16
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
M30

11 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 216 Gonaus Anton 1980 LT Pielachtal 4 00:38:30,0 30 03:53,3 15,43
2 283 Gstöttner Leopold 1982 LC Kapelln 8 00:40:14,9 29 04:03,9 14,76
3 208 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 18 00:41:58,3 28 04:14,3 14,15

4 265 Schrey Lukas 1982 LPSV NÖ 19 00:42:47,7 27 04:19,4 13,88
5 237 Fasel Johann 1978 LC Mank 21 00:42:56,4 26 04:20,2 13,84
6 232 Doblinger Andreas 1984 SC Neustift/F. 32 00:46:17,0 25 04:40,5 12,83
7 227 Hager Gerhard 1978 LT Pielachtal 42 00:49:04,9 24 04:57,5 12,10
8 226 Skarek Josef 1982 Labors.at-Wien 44 00:49:38,4 23 05:00,8 11,97
9 244 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 50 00:52:26,0 22 05:17,8 11,33

10 259 Hirner Karl 1982 LT-Hafnerbach 69 01:01:29,2 21 06:12,6 09,66
11 278 Kaminsky Michael 1987 73 01:04:55,1 20 06:33,4 09,15
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
W40

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 289 Gram Maria 1969 49 00:52:24,2 30 05:17,6 11,34

2 248 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 55 00:53:17,5 29 05:22,9 11,15
3 290 Heindl Sandra 1972 65 00:58:16,5 28 05:53,1 10,19
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
M40

9 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 245 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 2 00:36:54,7 30 03:43,7 16,09
2 286 Zöchbauer Franz-Josef 1974 LC Mank 3 00:38:15,4 29 03:51,8 15,53
3 284 Reiter Rene 1977 TC Gußwerk 7 00:39:53,0 28 04:01,7 14,89
4 250 Leeb Andreas 1974 LT Pielachtal 15 00:41:37,7 27 04:12,3 14,27
5 262 Lesiak Robert 1969 NF Wilhelmsburg 16 00:41:42,9 26 04:12,8 14,24
6 257 Zelenka Gernot 1969 NF St.Pölten 23 00:43:05,7 25 04:21,2 13,78
7 224 Gramer Martin 1969 Union Ybbsitz 30 00:45:09,4 24 04:33,6 13,16
8 206 Posch Roland 1976 31 00:46:07,4 23 04:39,5 12,88
9 264 Bauer Roman 1975 SV Raibau 40 00:48:14,6 22 04:52,4 12,31
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
W50

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 242 Knar Manuela 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 57 00:53:48,1 30 05:26,1 11,04
2 217 Thiery Katharina 1964 kind-familie-umwelt.at 63 00:57:07,8 29 05:46,3 10,40
3 235 Stadler Monika 1963 Egger läuft 64 00:57:12,2 28 05:46,7 10,38
4 218 Forstandlechner Ulrike 1967 Union St.Pölten 66 00:58:40,2 27 05:55,6 10,12
5 253 Hinterhofer Rosemarie 1967 Egger läuft 72 01:04:49,3 26 06:32,8 09,16
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
M50

18 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 241 Knar Siegfried 1966 Freunde des Laufsports 6 00:39:49,8 30 04:01,4 14,91
2 274 Helbig Herbert 1966 ULC Transfer St.Veit/G. 9 00:40:36,4 29 04:06,1 14,63
3 202 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 14 00:41:28,8 28 04:11,4 14,32
4 215 Fischer Manfred 1958 LT Hafnerbach 17 00:41:49,5 27 04:13,4 14,20
5 260 Thallauer Leopold 1967 NF Wilhelmsburg 22 00:42:57,6 26 04:20,4 13,82
6 229 Riesenberger Johann 1966 Volksbank 25 00:43:37,8 25 04:24,4 13,61
7 261 Stoll Willi 1966 26 00:44:44,7 24 04:31,2 13,27
8 282 Reisenbichler Karl 1966 LC Mank 35 00:46:40,3 23 04:42,8 12,73
9 266 Leitner Franz 1961 NF St.Veit 38 00:47:27,2 22 04:47,6 12,52

10 239 Ecker Bernhard 1961 NF St.Veit/Gölsen 39 00:47:30,0 21 04:47,9 12,51
11 230 Spanseiler Martin 1965 43 00:49:32,5 20 05:00,2 11,99
12 280 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Pyhra 45 00:49:39,2 19 05:00,9 11,96
13 240 Kraft Gerald 1962 47 00:51:41,4 18 05:13,2 11,49
14 247 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 56 00:53:39,6 17 05:25,3 11,07
15 246 Zimmel Gerald 1964 Team Gottwald 59 00:54:59,6 16 05:33,3 10,80
16 220 Forstandlechner Ewald 1962 Union St.Pölten 60 00:55:08,4 15 05:34,1 10,77
17 254 Hinterhofer Gerald 1965 SKVg Pottenbrunn 71 01:04:43,4 14 06:32,2 09,18
18 231 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 ESV Puchenstuben 75 01:05:32,6 13 06:37,3 09,06
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
W60

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 212 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 61 00:55:47,0 30 05:38,1 10,65
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
M60

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 221 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 28 00:44:53,7 30 04:32,1 13,23

2 243 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 53 00:53:07,3 29 05:21,9 11,18
3 287 Vorstandlechner Werner 1956 ESV Obergrafendorf 68 00:59:51,1 28 06:02,7 09,92
4 201 Marko Alexander 1956 LC Waldviertel 70 01:02:18,7 27 06:17,7 09,53
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
M70

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 213 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 62 00:56:03,0 30 05:39,7 10,60
2 267 Hagl Dominik 1946 LCU-Pyhra 67 00:58:45,1 29 05:56,1 10,11
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hauptlauf, 9900 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
M80

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 214 Praschl Peter 1936 77 01:20:19,4 30 08:06,8 07,40
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